
ALL-ONTARIO BANTAM AAA CHAMPIONSHIP GAME SCHEDULE

Monday, April 2   -  Friday April 6, 2018 

GAME TIME                       AWAY                               HOME

Monday
April 2, 2018

1      10:00 AM                   Don Mills Flyers                              

2      12:00 PM                    Thunder Bay Kings North Central Predators

3      02:00 PM          Waterloo Wolves                     Nickel City Sons

4      04:00 PM                     Ottawa Valley Titans

        06:30 PM                             CEREMONIES

5      07:00 PM        

Tuesday 
April 3, 2018

7      12:00 PM                

8      02:00 PM                    

9      04:00 PM          

10      06:00 PM                     

11     08:00 PM                             

6   10:00 AM                   Waterloo Wolves                     

Wednesday
April 4, 2018

13      12:00 PM                

14      02:00 PM                    

15      04:00 PM          

16      06:00 PM                     

12 10:00 AM                   

Whitby Wildcats

Thursday
April 5, 2018

10:00 AM                

12:00 PM                    

02:00 PM          

04:00 PM                     

06:30 PM                             

08:00 AM                   

AWARDS BANQUET

17

18

19

20

21

Friday
April 6, 2018

22

23

24

25

10:00 AM                

12:30 PM                

05:00 PM                

07:30 PM               

Semi Final #1
4th Place  vs  1st Place

Semi Final #1
3rd  Place  vs  2nd Place

Bronze Medal Game
Loser Game #22  vs  Loser Game #23

Gold Medal Game
Winner Game #22  vs  Winner Game #23

CLOSING CEREMONIES TO FOLLOW

Thunder Bay Kings

Thunder Bay Kings

Thunder Bay Kings

Thunder Bay Kings

Thunder Bay Kings

Nickel City Sons

Nickel City Sons

Nickel City Sons

Nickel City Sons

Nickel City Sons

North Central Predators

North Central Predators

North Central Predators

Waterloo Wolves                     

North Central Predators

Waterloo Wolves                     

Waterloo Wolves                     

North Central Predators Waterloo Wolves                     

OPENING CEREMONY

Don Mills Flyers                              

Don Mills Flyers                              

Don Mills Flyers                              

Don Mills Flyers                              

Don Mills Flyers                              

Ottawa Valley Titans

Ottawa Valley Titans

Ottawa Valley Titans

Ottawa Valley Titans

Ottawa Valley Titans

Whitby Wildcats

Whitby Wildcats

Whitby Wildcats

Whitby Wildcats

Whitby Wildcats
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