

## ALL-ONTARIO BANTAM AAA CHAMPIONSHIP GAME SCHEDULE

Monday, April 2 - Friday April 6, 2018

	GAME	TIME	AWAY	HOME
Monday April 2, 2018	1	10:00 AM	Don Mills Flyers	Whitby Wildcats
	2	12:00 PM	Thunder Bay Kings	North Central Predators
	3	02:00 PM	Waterloo Wolves	Nickel City Sons
	4	04:00 PM	Ottawa Valley Titans	Don Mills Flyers
		06:30 PM	OPENING CEREMONY	
	5	07:00 PM	North Central Predators	Whitby Wildcats
		40.00 004	Thursday David/in as	Materia Materia

	6	10:00 AM	Thunder Bay Kings	Waterloo Wolves
Tuesday	7	12:00 PM	Nickel City Sons	Ottawa Valley Titans
	8	02:00 PM	North Central Predators	Don Mills Flyers
April 3, 2018	9	04:00 PM	Whitby Wildcats	Thunder Bay Kings
	10	06:00 PM	Waterloo Wolves	Ottawa Valley Titans
	11	08:00 PM	Nickel City Sons	North Central Predators

Wednesday April 4, 2018	12	10:00 AM	Whitby Wildcats	Ottawa Valley Titans
	13	12:00 PM	Don Mills Flyers	Waterloo Wolves
	14	02:00 PM	Thunder Bay Kings	Nickel City Sons
	15	04:00 PM	Ottawa Valley Titans	North Central Predators
	16	06:00 PM	Waterloo Wolves	Whitby Wildcats

Thursday April 5, 2018	17	08:00 AM	Nickel City Sons	Don Mills Flyers
	18	10:00 AM	Ottawa Valley Titans	Thunder Bay Kings
	19	12:00 PM	North Central Predators	Waterloo Wolves
	20	02:00 PM	Whitby Wildcats	Nickel City Sons
	21	04:00 PM	Don Mills Flyers	Thunder Bay Kings
		06:30 PM	AWARDS BANQUET	

Friday April 6, 2018	22	10:00 AM	Semi Final #1 4th Place vs 1st Place
	23	12:30 PM	Semi Final #1 3rd Place vs 2nd Place
	24	05:00 PM	Bronze Medal Game Loser Game #22 vs Loser Game #23
	25	07:30 PM	Gold Medal Game Winner Game #22 vs Winner Game #23
	CLOSING CEREMONIES TO FOLLOW		CLOSING CEREMONIES TO FOLLOW